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Lambasingi Haritha Resort

Description

Escape to the misty hills of Lamba Singi with a stay at Haritha Resort, where the cool weather and stunning landscapes
offer a peaceful retreat from the hustle and bustle. Nestled in the serene hills of Andhra Pradesh, Lamba Singi, Haritha Resort
is the perfect destination for nature lovers and those seeking tranquility. Surrounded by lush greenery and picturesque views, the
resort provides modern amenities for a comfortable stay. Whether you’'re exploring the scenic trails or simply relaxing in the
refreshing climate, this resort offers an unforgettable experience in the ‘Kashmir of Andhra Pradesh.’

Stay Highlights

® Stay in AC Cottages/Tents
® Modern Facilities

® Nature Photography

® Green Mountains & Valleys
® Tribal Village

¢ Star Gazing

Factsheets of the Stay

® AC Cottages/Tents

® Outdoor Furniture

® Western Toilet

® Children’s Play Area

¢ Indoor/Outdoor Games

Includes

® 2N Stay in Double/Triple Sharing Cottages/Tents
® Breakfast + Lunch (Non Veg) + Dinner (Veg)

® Transaction Charges

® 12% GST

Excludes

¢ Entry Fee on Spot [Extral
® 2.5% Debit/ Credit Card Charges
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¢ Contingency Expenses

® Whatever is not mentioned in Tariff Includes

Lambasingi Haritha Resort Booking Price

Room Type

Tented Cottage Non-Ac- Weekdays

Tented Cottage Non-Ac- Weekend

AC Deluxe- Weekdays

AC Deluxe- Weekend

AC Suit- Weekdays

AC Suit- Weekend

Premium AC Suit- Weekdays

Premium AC Suit-Weekend

Places To See Near Lambasingi Haritha Resort

Nearby Attractions

Lambasingi Viewpoint

Thajangi Reservoir

Kothapalli Waterfalls

Susan Garden

Yerravaram Waterfalls

Annavaram

Araku Valley

Vizag

Bojjanna Konda / Sankaram

Kondakarla Ava

How To Reach Lambasingi Haritha Resort

By Train/ Flight/ Road

Vizag Station/ Airport

Price Per Night Tax
X0 X0
X0 X0
0 0
0 0
0 X0
X0 X0
X0 X0
0 0

Experience

Nature, Camping

Backwaters, Boating

Waterfall, Picnic Spot

Park, Sunset Views

Waterfall, Hill Climbing

Pilgrimage, Temple

Hill Station, Coffee Plantations

Beach, City

Heritage, Buddhist Ruins

Backwaters, Bird Sanctuary

110 Kms

Tariff

0

0

0

0

0

0

X0

0

Distance

3 Km

6 Km

37 Km

3 Km

20 Km

89 Km

92 Km

115 Km

81 Km

86 Km

Distance
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Important Notes

¢ Soft Copy of Each ID Required during Booking
® Driver Stay & Food with Extra Charges on Spot
® Print Copy of Booking with Original ID Required
® AC is Subject to Availability of Electricity

* Rooms are not on hold

® No View Room can be Guaranteed

® Booking confirmation after payment

¢ All Meals in Stipulated Times

® Last 10MIN Bumpy Roads to Cottages/ Tents

® Sedan & Hatchback Cars Drive Carefully

® SUV are always Suitable for Hilly Roads

Cancellation & Refund Policy
Refund Policy for Cancellations by Ecotour Cell:

If tickets are cancelled by the Ecotour Cell due to unforeseen events unsuitable for visitors' stay, the full amount will be refunded
to the visitor.

Online Cancellation Process:

¢ Cancellations of bookings done online can only be processed through the portal by the visitors themselves.

® The Ecotourism Cell or the destinations cannot process cancellations via email or telephone requests.

® Visitors intending to cancel their tickets must ensure the booking is cancelled and a confirmation email is received at the
registered email ID.

Agent and Cash Counter Bookings:

® Tickets booked by agents can only be cancelled through the concerned booking agents.
® Bookings made at cash counters can only be cancelled at the respective cash counter where the booking was made.

Cancellation Charges

Cancel Before Charges to be Deducted (In %)
0-3 Days of Check-in Date 100%
4-10 Days of Check-in Date 50%
11-15 Days of Check-in Date 25%
16 or More Days of Check-in Date 0%

Additional Information:

® The above charges are applicable on the total booking amount, excluding the transaction charge and applicable taxes,
which are non-refundable.

® Refunds due to cancellations will be processed within 7 to 15 days from the date of cancellation.

® Tickets booked at cash counters need to be cancelled at the concerned cash counters.

Date
23/11/2024
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