



Lambasingi Haritha Resort

Description

Escape to the misty hills of Lamba Singi with a stay at Haritha Resort, where the cool weather and stunning landscapes offer a peaceful retreat from the hustle and bustle. Nestled in the serene hills of Andhra Pradesh, **Lamba Singi, Haritha Resort** is the perfect destination for nature lovers and those seeking tranquility. Surrounded by lush greenery and picturesque views, the resort provides modern amenities for a comfortable stay. Whether you're exploring the scenic trails or simply relaxing in the refreshing climate, this resort offers an unforgettable experience in the 'Kashmir of Andhra Pradesh.'

Stay Highlights

- Stay in AC Cottages/Tents
- Modern Facilities
- Nature Photography
- Green Mountains & Valleys
- Tribal Village
- Star Gazing

Factsheets of the Stay

- AC Cottages/Tents
- Outdoor Furniture
- Western Toilet
- Children's Play Area
- Indoor/Outdoor Games

Includes

- 2N Stay in Double/Triple Sharing Cottages/Tents
- Breakfast + Lunch (Non Veg) + Dinner (Veg)
- Transaction Charges
- 12% GST

Excludes

- Entry Fee on Spot [Extra]
- 2.5% Debit/ Credit Card Charges



- Contingency Expenses
- Whatever is not mentioned in Tariff Includes

Lambasingi Haritha Resort **Booking** Price

Room Type	Price Per Night	Tax	Tariff
Tented Cottage Non-Ac- Weekdays	₹0	₹0	₹0
Tented Cottage Non-Ac- Weekend	₹0	₹0	₹0
AC Deluxe- Weekdays	₹0	₹0	₹0
AC Deluxe- Weekend	₹0	₹0	₹0
AC Suit- Weekdays	₹0	₹0	₹0
AC Suit- Weekend	₹0	₹0	₹0
Premium AC Suit- Weekdays	₹0	₹0	₹0
Premium AC Suit-Weekend	₹0	₹0	₹0

Places To See Near Lambasingi Haritha Resort

Premium AC Suit-Weekend	10	10	30	
Places To See Near Lambasingi Haritha Resort				
Nearby Attractions		rience	Distance	
Lambasingi Viewpoint	Nature, Camping		3 Km	
Thajangi Reservoir	Backwaters, Boating		6 Km	
Kothapalli Waterfalls	Waterfall, Picnic Spot		37 Km	
Susan Garden	Park, Sunset Views		3 Km	
Yerravaram Waterfalls	Waterfall, Hill Climbing		20 Km	
Annavaram	Pilgrimage, Temple		89 Km	
Araku Valley	Hill Station, Coffee Plant	ations	92 Km	
Vizag	Beach, City		115 Km	
Bojjanna Konda / Sankaram	Heritage, Buddhist Ruins	5	81 Km	
Kondakarla Ava	Backwaters, Bird Sanctu	ary	86 Km	

How To Reach Lambasingi Haritha Resort

By Train/ Flight/ Road	Distance
Vizag Station/ Airport	110 Kms



Important Notes

- Soft Copy of Each ID Required during Booking
- Driver Stay & Food with Extra Charges on Spot
- Print Copy of Booking with Original ID Required
- AC is Subject to Availability of Electricity
- Rooms are not on hold
- No View Room can be Guaranteed
- Booking confirmation after payment
- All Meals in Stipulated Times
- Last 10MIN Bumpy Roads to Cottages/ Tents
- Sedan & Hatchback Cars Drive Carefully
- SUV are always Suitable for Hilly Roads

Cancellation & Refund Policy

Refund Policy for Cancellations by Ecotour Cell:

If tickets are cancelled by the Ecotour Cell due to unforeseen events unsuitable for visitors' stay, the full amount will be refunded to the visitor.

Online Cancellation Process:

- · Cancellations of bookings done online can only be processed through the portal by the visitors themselves.
- The Ecotourism Cell or the destinations cannot process cancellations via email or telephone requests.
- Visitors intending to cancel their tickets must ensure the booking is cancelled and a confirmation email is received at the registered email ID.

Agent and Cash Counter Bookings:

- Tickets booked by agents can only be cancelled through the concerned booking agents.
- Bookings made at cash counters can only be cancelled at the respective cash counter where the booking was made.

Cancellation Charges

Cancel Before	Charges to be Deducted (In %)
0-3 Days of Check-in Date	100%
4-10 Days of Check-in Date	50%
11-15 Days of Check-in Date	25%
16 or More Days of Check-in Date	0%

Additional Information:

- The above charges are applicable on the total booking amount, excluding the transaction charge and applicable taxes, which are non-refundable.
- Refunds due to cancellations will be processed within 7 to 15 days from the date of cancellation.
- Tickets booked at cash counters need to be cancelled at the concerned cash counters.

Date

23/11/2024